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General information about company

Scrip code

531179

Name of the company

ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of . paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . ; held (VII) . Total
(D shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(IIT) shares . ={V)+ % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a70
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| ) | (ABHO)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 9 1607512 1607512 | 28.1 1607512 1607512 | 28.1
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5001 4112667 4112667 |[71.9 4112667 4112667 | 71.9
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5010 5720179 5720179 5720179 5720179 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁdged or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible : . sa Sa |dematerialized
) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ %0 %00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No |total | No. | total
o
(a) /o of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 28.1 1607512
Group
(B) Public 71.9 3624327
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5231839
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Sharcholding Number of Votlng.nghts held in
of ¢ % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\}Ilo. (@) nli)s. asa ? (1)1 tota
. . shares shares | no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity | up ’ Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIiI) %f |
held (IV) 1slhailcrles VD) V)t Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . V?)?ng
€ X eg:
) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 1442112 1442112 | 25.21 1442112 1442112 | 25.21
undivided Family
%) Any Other | 165400 165400 |2.89 165400 165400 | 2.89
(specify)
(SX?('IT)Otal 9 1607512 1607512 | 28.1 1607512 1607512 | 28.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1607512 1607512 | 28.1 1607512 1607512 | 28.1
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
@ Foreign Portfolio | 1429415 1429415 | 24.99 1429415 1429415 | 24.99
Investors
(S]‘;)b('lT)Otal 1 1429415 1429415 | 24.99 1429415 1429415 | 24.99
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 4824 1365494 1365494 | 23.87 1365494 1365494 | 23.87
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 19 1049904 1049904 | 18.35 1049904 1049904 | 18.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 157 267854 267854 | 4.68 267854 267854 | 4.68
(specify)
(S]‘B‘)b(f)"tal 5000 2683252 2683252 | 46.91 2683252 2683252 | 46.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5001 4112667 4112667 [ 71.9 4112667 4112667 [ 71.9
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5010 5720179 5720179 | 100 5720179 5720179 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5010 5720179 5720179 5720179 5720179 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or

No. No. of 0 HATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise

Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of

Underlvi Shares Outstandi assuming full conversion itv shar
S On ¢ i’r y&r_lg Underlying s atz'blln g of convertible securities ( (XTI flqildtiyns ares

* s ar;'blln & Outstanding convgtr.l N d as a percentage of diluted As a As a dZma terialized
convgtr.l ¢ | Warrants IS\? cug flc%svan ¢ share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of %of |f (XIV)Z
?)e(c;url © (Xi) ()?{) (a) () As 2 % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total o
(a) |[Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.21 1442112
(d) 2.89 165400
Sub-Total (A) 28.1 1607512
)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 28.1 1607512
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 24.99 1429415
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 24.99 1429415
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(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.87 940354
(a(ii)) 18.35 1049904
(e) 4.68 204654
Sub-Total (B) 46.91 2194912
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

71.9 3624327
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

A+BHC2 ) 100 5231839
;Fotal (A+B+C 5731839
. . Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Company has issue & Alloted 1204474 Class" A" equity shares with diff. voting rights which are not
to be listed
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

ey

JAYENDRA
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

AAKASH
PATEL

ALOK
JAYENDRA
PATEL

RITA
JAYENDRA
PATEL

JAYENDRA
BHAILAL
PATEL

AMIT
RAJNIKANT

MANAKIWALA

HIMANI AMIT
MANAKIWALA

PAN (II)

ABBPP2876K

AFJPP1106N

AJHPP9910G

ABOPP5894N

AABHP2573C

ABEPM2717P

AHGPM3444H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

286011

278830

247480

296674

196000

86317

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

286011

278830

247480

296674

196000

86317

50000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

4.87

4.33

5.19

3.43

1.51

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

286011

278830

247480

296674

196000

86317

50000

Class eg:y

Total

286011

278830

247480

296674

196000

86317

50000
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Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.87

4.33

SH.html

5.19

3.43

1.51

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

4.87

4.33

5.19

3.43

1.51

0.87

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in 286011 278830 247480 296674 196000 86317 50000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAULIK AMIT MANAKIWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ALLPM3753C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

800

1442112

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

800

1442112

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

25.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

800

1442112

Class eg:y

Total

800

1442112

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

25.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

25.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

800

1442112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Namra holding and Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd

PAN (1I)

AABCNI1534E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165400

165400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

165400

165400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

2.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165400

165400

Class eg:y

Total

165400

165400
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2.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.89

2.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
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form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RIF NORTHWEST 2

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAFCR7654D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1429415

1429415

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

1429415

1429415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.99

24.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1429415

1429415

Class eg:y

Total

1429415

1429415

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.99

24.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.99

24.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1429415

1429415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BABULALL
DUGAR

BHARATI
JAIN

VINOD KUMAR
DUGAR

AVINASH P
WADHWA

GIRISH GULATI
(HUF) .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEAPDS5581P

ACVPJ5170F

AANPD6487B

AAIPWI9608A

AAFHG1700A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135815

100000

91730

90099

73676

491320

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

135815

100000

91730

90099

73676

491320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

1.75

1.6

1.58

1.29

8.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

135815

100000

91730

90099

73676

491320

Class eg:y

Total

135815

100000

91730

90099

73676

491320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

1.75

1.6

1.58

1.29

8.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37

1.75

1.6

1.58

1.29

8.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135815

100000

91730

90099

73676

491320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Other

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Non Resident Repartriates

Non Resident Non Repartriates

other

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

76

24

49

157

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124875

35928

26998

80053

267854

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

124875

35928

26998

80053

267854

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

0.63

0.47

1.4

4.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124875

35928

26998

80053

267854

Class eg:y
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26998

80053

267854

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.18

0.63

0.47

1.4

4.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

0.63

0.47

1.4

4.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80675

16928

26998

80053

204654

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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