General information about company									
Scrip code	531179								
Name of the company	ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of				g Rights held in urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as	
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1607512			1607512	28.1	1607512		1607512	28.1	
(B)	Public	5001	4112667			4112667	71.9	4112667		4112667	71.9	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5010	5720179			5720179		5720179		5720179	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities					
Category of	Category of	of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	holding, as a Lock sharersion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)	CONVERTING		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				28.1					1607512		
(B)	Public				71.9					3624327		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									5231839		

			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held i each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		
(1)	Indian								_		_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1442112			1442112	25.21	1442112		1442112	25.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	165400			165400	2.89	165400		165400	2.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	1607512			1607512	28.1	1607512		1607512	28.1
(2)	Foreign	•		•					•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1607512			1607512	28.1	1607512		1607512	28.1
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	1429415			1429415	24.99	1429415		1429415	24.99
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1429415			1429415	24.99	1429415		1429415	24.99
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•		-			•		•

					Of fallulfi					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4824	1365494			1365494	23.87	1365494	1365494	23.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1049904			1049904	18.35	1049904	1049904	18.35
(e)	Any Other (specify)	157	267854			267854	4.68	267854	267854	4.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5000	2683252			2683252	46.91	2683252	2683252	46.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5001	4112667			4112667	71.9	4112667	4112667	71.9
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		5010	5720179			5720179	100	5720179	5720179	100
Total (A+B+C)		5010	5720179			5720179		5720179	5720179	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up	
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				25.21					1442112	
(d)				2.89					165400	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				28.1					1607512	
(2)	Foreign				•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				28.1					1607512	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				24.99					1429415	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				24.99					1429415	

				Oa			
(3)	Non-institution	ns					
(a(i))			23	3.87			940354
(a(ii))			18	8.35			1049904
(e)			4.	.68			204654
Sub-Total (B) (3)			46	6.91			2194912
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)			71	1.9			3624327
С	Table IV - Star	tement showir	g shareholding patter	rn of the Non Pro	moter- Non Pub	lic sharehold	der
Total (A+B+C2)			10	00			5231839
Total (A+B+C							5231839
Disclosure of n	notes on shareho	olding pattern	1		+ +	+ +	Textual Information(

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Company has issue & Alloted 1204474 Class" A" equity shares with diff. voting rights which are not to be listed

		Ind	ividuals/Hin	du undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYENDRA BHAILALBHAI PATEL	AAKASH PATEL	ALOK JAYENDRA PATEL	RITA JAYENDRA PATEL	JAYENDRA BHAILAL PATEL	AMIT RAJNIKANT MANAKIWALA	HIMANI AMIT MANAKIWALA
PAN (II)	ABBPP2876K	AFJPP1106N	AJHPP9910G	ABOPP5894N	AABHP2573C	ABEPM2717P	AHGPM3444H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286011	278830	247480	296674	196000	86317	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	286011	278830	247480	296674	196000	86317	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	4.87	4.33	5.19	3.43	1.51	0.87
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)	!	!	!	!
Class eg:X	286011	278830	247480	296674	196000	86317	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	286011	278830	247480	296674	196000	86317	50000

				Si i.iluili			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5	4.87	4.33	5.19	3.43	1.51	0.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5	4.87	4.33	5.19	3.43	1.51	0.87
	ked in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or oth	erwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286011	278830	247480	296674	196000	86317	50000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

SH.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	8				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAULIK AMIT MANAKIWALA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ALLPM3753C	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	800	1442112			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	800	1442112			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	25.21			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	800	1442112			
Class eg:y					
Total	800	1442112			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	25.21			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

7/11/2016

0.01	25.21
d in shares (XII)	
pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
800	1442112
oviding PAN	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 800

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Namra holding and Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd				
PAN (II)	AABCN1534E	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165400	165400			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165400	165400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	2.89			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	165400	165400			
Class eg:y					
Total	165400	165400			

	SH.html	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.89	2.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	2.89
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	165400	165400

form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RIF NORTHWEST 2	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAFCR7654D	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1429415	1429415			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1429415	1429415			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.99	24.99			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1429415	1429415			
Class eg:y					
Total	1429415	1429415			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.99	24.99			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

file:///C:/Users/acct-staff/Desktop/SH.html

Individ	luals - ii. Indivi	idual sharehol	ders holding non	ninal share capit	al in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BABULALL DUGAR	BHARATI JAIN	VINOD KUMAR DUGAR	AVINASH P WADHWA	GIRISH GULATI (HUF) .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEAPD5581P	ACVPJ5170F	AANPD6487B	AAIPW9608A	AAFHG1700A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135815	100000	91730	90099	73676	491320
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135815	100000	91730	90099	73676	491320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	1.75	1.6	1.58	1.29	8.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)	•		·
Class eg: X	135815	100000	91730	90099	73676	491320
Class eg:y						
Total	135815	100000	91730	90099	73676	491320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	1.75	1.6	1.58	1.29	8.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

			SH.html			
convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	1.75	1.6	1.58	1.29	8.59
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135815	100000	91730	90099	73676	491320
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Other	Other	Other		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Non Resident Repartriates	Non Resident Non Repartriates	other	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	76	24	8	49	157	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124875	35928	26998	80053	267854	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124875	35928	26998	80053	267854	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	0.63	0.47	1.4	4.68	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	<u>'</u>	1	<u>'</u>	
Class eg: X	124875	35928	26998	80053	267854	
Class eg:y						

Total	124875	35928	26998	80053	267854	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.18	0.63	0.47	1.4	4.68	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18	0.63	0.47	1.4	4.68	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80675	16928	26998	80053	204654	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						

providing PAN